VM1L SERIES • LIGHTING
REDUCED PROFILE LED 45 WATT
L39
ORDERING INFORMATION
L
STANCHION STRAIGHTSTANCHION 25° EZ ADAPTER
1 Catalog numbers shown are with Guard; to omit guard change ending G to N; e.g. VM1L4530D5GLN
2 Catalog numbers shown are with 1-1/2" conduit openings; change “5” to “4” for 1-1/4" e.g. VM1L4530D4GLG
3 120VAC through 277VAC 50/60Hz
4 VMEZA tank adapters UL “classified” as an assembly for use between VM tanks and EZ mounts. Order EZ mounts separately (see below).
VM1L SERIES 25° STANCHION WITH OPTIC AND GUARD1
WATTS HUB SIZE2 VOLTAGE3 GLOBE & GUARD
TYPE I GLASS TYPE V GLASS 8" SPIN-TOP TYPE V 12" SPIN-TOP TYPE V
REFRACTOR & GUARD REFRACTOR & GUARD REFRACTOR & GUARD REFRACTOR & GUARD
45 1-1/2" 120-277VAC VM1L4530D5GLG VM1L4530D5R1G VM1L4530D5R5G VM1L4530D5S8G VM1L4530D5S5G
WATTS HUB SIZE2 VOLTAGE3 GLOBE & GUARD
TYPE I GLASS TYPE V GLASS 8" SPIN-TOP TYPE V 12" SPIN-TOP TYPE V
REFRACTOR & GUARD REFRACTOR & GUARD REFRACTOR & GUARD REFRACTOR & GUARD
45 1-1/2" 120-277VAC VM1L4530S5GLG VM1L4530S5R1G VM1L4530S5R5G VM1L4530S5S8G VM1L4530S5S5G
VM1L SERIES STRAIGHT STANCHION WITH OPTIC AND GUARD1
WATTS HUB SIZE4 VOLTAGE3 GLOBE & GUARD
TYPE I GLASS TYPE V GLASS 8" SPIN-TOP TYPE V 12" SPIN-TOP TYPE V
REFRACTOR & GUARD REFRACTOR & GUARD REFRACTOR & GUARD REFRACTOR & GUARD
45 4 120-277VAC VM1L4530EZGLG VM1L4530EZR1G VM1L4530EZR5G VM1L4530EZS8G VM1L4530EZS5G
VM1L SERIES EZ ADAPTER WITH OPTIC AND GUARD1
HUB SIZE
3/4"
1"
1-1/4"/1-1/2"*
CATALOG NUMBER
PENDANT CEILING BRACKET STANCHION
EZA2 EZX2 EZB2 —
EZA3 EZX3 EZB3 —
— — — EZD4A*
M O U N T I N G B O X E S F O R E Z A D A P T E R
Wall Bracket 25° StanchionPendant Ceiling
*1-1/2" furnished with 1-1/2"-1-1/4" reducer and extension.